NEW VEHICLE QUOTATION

Purchaser

BMW (UK) Ltd

Ellesfield Avenue

Bracknell

Berkshire

RG12 8TA

Phone: 0

Email:

Sales Contact Martin Harrison

Vehicle BMW F45 218d Luxury Active Tourer
B47 2.0

CO: 109 glkm

Code Description

Vehicle

ZL2E F45 218d Luxury Active Tourer B47 2.0

475 Black Sapphire

PDCY Canberra Beige Dakota leather w/ perforation

Sub Total

Options

Z0A Driver comfort package

508  Park Distance Control (PDC), front and rear
544  Cruise control with brake function

563  Extended Interior Light Package
5DP  Park Assist
5DU  Park assist package
Z0J Technology package
322  Comfort Access
3AG  Reversing Assist camera
5A4  Adaptive LED Headlights
ZNQ BMW Navigation Plus package
6AK  BMW Online Services
6AM  Real Time Traffic Information
6AN  Information Plus
6AP  Remote Services
6UP  BMW Navigation Plus

223 Electronic Damper Control (EDC)
2FY 17" V-spoke style 479 alloy wheels
2TB Sport automatic transmission

313 Elec Fold Exterior Mirrors

430 Ext. mirrors - folding, auto dimming
431 Rear-view mirror, auto dimming

459 Elec Fr Seats + Driver Memory

Chassis/VIN

Stock Number

Price

21,187.50
458.33
0.00
21,645.83

491.67

912.50

1,745.83

325.00
0.00
1,404.17
158.33
350.00
0.00
541.67
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VAT

4,237.50
91.67
0.00
4,329.17

98.33

182.50

349.17

65.00
0.00
280.83
31.67
70.00
0.00
108.33

Total

25,425.00
550.00
0.00
25,975.00

590.00

1,095.00

2,095.00

390.00
0.00
1,685.00
190.00
420.00
0.00
650.00
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BMW (UK) Ltd
Ellesfield Avenue
Bracknell
Berkshire
RG12 8TA
Phone: 0
Email:
Sales Contact Martin Harrison
Vehicle BMW F45 218d Luxury Active Tourer Chassis/VIN

B47 2.0
CO: 109 g/lkm Stock Number
Code Description Price VAT Total
481 Sport seats, front 329.17 65.83 395.00
493 Extended storage 91.67 18.33 110.00
494 Seat heating, front 245.83 49.17 295.00
4R Fineline Stream wood interior trim with Pearl chrome 0.00 0.00 0.00
finisher
610 Head-up Display 0.00 0.00 0.00
676 Loudspeaker system - BMW Advanced 245.83 49.17 295.00
6NS Enhanced Bluetooth telephone with USB & Voice 291.67 58.33 350.00
Control

Sub Total 7,133.34 1,426.66 8,560.00
Total 28,779.17 5,755.83  34,535.00

Total Purchase Price 28,779.17 5,755.83  34,535.00




